1622
4
Air door screens vertikální
DOR-V
Technical parameters
Cabinet
is made of galvanized sheet metal, painted

tels, administrative premises, light industry,
supermarkets and others.
Type key
DD O R-V-W- 3 8 - P - 2 2 0 0 - 4 R A L 9 0 1 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 – aperture type
2 – type of heater
	 W – water
	 W1 – water with increased power
	 E – electric
	 E1 – electric with increased power
3 – performance (kW)
4 – performance, viewed from the interior P
	 (right) or L (left)
5 – door height (2200, 2500 mm)
6 – control method
	 4 – control for DR-CP4 controller
	 without marking – control for touch
	 DR-CPhr touch panel
7 – colour, standard RAL 9010
consultation
and aperture
design
phone 724 071 506
K
consultation
regulation on
phone 602 679 469
K
DR-CPhr programmable touch controller
with LCD panel
Additional illustrations
wall-mounted remote control DR-CP4
electrothermal actuator for 2-way
or 3-way valve
ErP
ErP conform
* door height
** design with increased performance (E1 / W1)
425 / 522** 340 / 420**
22
00